
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2024 FLM Div 5

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 5
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Leamington 2 Nick Jamieson {c} / Douglas Holden

Oxford 2 Jim Ludekens {c} / Michael Henman / Alfred Backhouse

Cambridge 1 Jules Camp [Duracell Bunny] {c} / Ed Pearson / Ed Hyde / Jimmy Campbell
[JimmyCambo]

Prested 1 Peter Holmes / Matt Potter [SLGM] / Tom Shrager

Holyport 1 Nick Baker {c} / Andrew Keeley / Josh King / Algernon Nottingham

Oratory 1 Mikey Hennessy {c} / Sam Corbett [Corbs]

Canford 1 James Ryan {c} / Nathaniel Cherry / Peter Jarvis

RTC 2 Simon Boorne {c} / Charlie Elmitt / James Sohl / David Watson [K] / Simon Barker

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Fri 13 Sep 2024 6:00PM RTC 2 Holyport 1 Royal Tennis Court

Thu 3 Oct 2024 6:00PM Oratory 1 Oxford 2 Oratory

Sun 6 Oct 2024 12:00PM Leamington 2 Cambridge 1 Leamington

Fri 1 Nov 2024 6:00PM Oxford 2 Leamington 2 Oxford

Fri 8 Nov 2024 6:00PM Prested 1 Leamington 2 Prested Glass

Fri 8 Nov 2024 6:00PM Holyport 1 Oratory 1 Holyport

Sun 10 Nov 2024 12:00PM Canford 1 RTC 2 Canford

Sun 17 Nov 2024 6:00PM Oxford 2 Canford 1 Oxford

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:00PM Prested 1 RTC 2 Prested Glass

Rearranging
Sun 1 Dec 2024 12:00PM Cambridge 1 Oxford 2 Cambridge Blue

Sat 14 Dec 2024 6:00PM RTC 2 Cambridge 1 Royal Tennis Court

Sun 15 Dec 2024 12:00PM Cambridge 1 Prested 1 Cambridge Green

Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:00PM Holyport 1 Prested 1 Holyport

Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:00PM Leamington 2 Oratory 1 Leamington

Rearranging
Thu 2 Jan 2025 6:00PM Oratory 1 Canford 1 Oratory

Fri 17 Jan 2025 6:00PM Holyport 1 RTC 2 Holyport

Thu 23 Jan 2025 6:00PM Oratory 1 Holyport 1 Oratory

Thu 6 Feb 2025 6:00PM Oratory 1 Leamington 2 Oratory

Sun 9 Feb 2025 6:00PM Oxford 2 Cambridge 1 Oxford

Fri 28 Feb 2025 6:00PM RTC 2 Canford 1 Royal Tennis Court

Thu 6 Mar 2025 6:00PM Prested 1 Cambridge 1 Prested Glass

Tue 11 Mar 2025 5:00PM Prested 1 Holyport 1 Prested Glass



Fri 21 Mar 2025 6:00PM Leamington 2 Oxford 2 Leamington

Sat 22 Mar 2025 6:00PM Canford 1 Oratory 1 Canford

Sun 23 Mar 2025 12:00PM Cambridge 1 RTC 2 Cambridge Blue

Sat 29 Mar 2025 6:00PM Canford 1 Oxford 2 Canford

Thu 3 Apr 2025 6:00PM Holyport 1 Canford 1 Holyport

Fri 4 Apr 2025 12:00PM RTC 2 Prested 1 Royal Tennis Court

Mon 7 Apr 2025 12:00PM Leamington 2 Prested 1 Leamington

Fri 11 Apr 2025 6:00PM Oxford 2 Oratory 1 Oxford

Sat 12 Apr 2025 12:00PM Cambridge 1 Leamington 2 Cambridge Blue

Sun 13 Apr 2025 12:00PM Canford 1 Holyport 1 Canford
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